
Hi Cathy,
Please attach this email summary under the audit presentation for tonight. Jim-do you think this should be
“private” view or public?
Martha
 

 
From: Fitton, James (AC) <fittonj@district96.org>
Date: Wednesday, February 19, 2025 at 10:32 AM
To: Ryan-Toye, Martha (AC) <ryan-toyem@district96.org>
Cc: Barsotti, David (BOE) <barsottid@district96.org>, Claps, Salina (BOE)
<clapss@district96.org>, Djuric Kachlic, Marlowe (BOE) <kachlicm@district96.org>, Gunn,
Stephanie (BOE) <gunns@district96.org>, Hunt, Dan (BOE) <huntd@district96.org>, Marhoul,
Joel (BOE) <marhoulj@district96.org>, Muirheid, Wesley (BOE) <muirheidw@district96.org>
Subject: Fund Balance

Hi Martha,
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